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Name Gender
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TABLE :5

i) Candidates - [B.Sc. Nursing]

-46.17ANCY D T5/CIT/214Mrs. Female1 49.171.00 1.001.00 - - --

-46.73WESLIN L J T5/CIT/196Mr. Male2 48.230.501.00 - - - --

-44.64 -GRACELIN D J T5/CIT/212Mrs. Female3 47.642.500.50 - - --

-44.30 -PUNITHALET S T5/CIT/180Mrs. Female4 46.802.000.50 - - --

-43.30JEBA SHOBA C T5/CIT/197Mrs. Female5 46.800.50 2.001.00 - - --

-43.40 -RAJAKANI R T5/CIT/178Mrs. Female6 46.402.001.00 - - --

-43.34 -MONIKA M T5/CIT/207Mrs. Female7 46.342.001.00 - - --

-44.61 -ROJI S T5/CIT/190Miss. Female8 46.110.501.00 - - --

-44.37GNANA JAMILA R T5/CIT/175Miss. Female9 45.870.50 0.500.50 - - --

-42.90 -NISHA G T5/CIT/192Mrs. Female10 45.402.000.50 - - --

-40.35BRILLA JOSEY C T5/CIT/185Mrs. Female11 45.100.75 3.500.50 - - --

-44.55 -SELIN DEEPA T T5/CIT/204Miss. Female12 45.050.50 - - - --

-42.84 -MELBA K T5/CIT/210Miss. Female13 44.841.001.00 - - --

-44.59 -ESTHER PRABHA D T5/CIT/205Miss. Female14 44.59- - - - --

-29.91 -SHINE PREEJA S T5/CIT/208Mrs. Female15 44.413.50- - - -11.00

-41.91 -DERFIKA R J T5/CIT/202Miss. Female16 44.412.000.50 - - --

-39.64ANGELIN FIJI J T5/CIT/31Miss. Female17 44.390.75 3.500.50 - - --

-41.39 -SHALINI C T5/CIT/26Miss. Female18 44.393.00- - - --

-31.30 -JEYA SHEELA D R T5/CIT/216Mrs. Female19 44.302.00- - - -11.00

-38.74 -SUNITHA A T5/CIT/188Mrs. Female20 44.242.000.50 - - -3.00

-41.74 -SHYNI D T5/CIT/156Mrs. Female21 44.242.000.50 - - --

-41.68 -REJIJHA MOL G R T5/CIT/99Ms. Female22 44.182.000.50 - - --
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-40.38ANGELIN SELVA MALAR R K T5/CIT/141Mrs. Female23 44.130.25 3.50- - - --

-41.53 -JENIFA A T5/CIT/209Mrs. Female24 44.032.50- - - --

-40.72BLESSY NIBA R L T5/CIT/126Miss. Female25 43.970.75 1.501.00 - - --

-33.93 -ADLIN PRABHA P R T5/CIT/4Mrs. Female26 43.932.500.50 - - -7.00

-41.31 -ANITHAKUMARI L T5/CIT/199Mrs. Female27 43.812.000.50 - - --

-41.70 -MARY SUJA P M T5/CIT/213Mrs. Female28 43.701.500.50 - - --

-39.55 -JEGA T T5/CIT/75Mrs. Female29 43.554.00- - - --

-34.26LIZZIE SELVA SHYNI S T5/CIT/79Mrs. Female30 43.510.25 2.00- - - -7.00

-34.24JEYA SHEELA J T5/CIT/183Mrs. Female31 43.490.75 1.000.50 - - -7.00

-34.09MATLIN THANGA SUBHA R T5/CIT/139Mrs. Female32 43.340.25 1.500.50 - - -7.00

-38.81GRACELIN JEBI L M T5/CIT/88Miss. Female33 43.311.50 3.00- - - --

-38.03TINTU S R T5/CIT/50Miss. Female34 43.282.25 3.00- - - --

-38.24 -JANAKAR JOSE G T5/CIT/9Mr. Male35 43.244.500.50 - - --

-41.22 -ANLIN GEORGE G T5/CIT/127Miss. Female36 43.221.500.50 - - --

-40.56 -LIS DAFFINEE D T5/CIT/164Mrs. Female37 43.062.50- - - --

-35.50 -JANET GNANABAI C T5/CIT/206Mrs. Female38 43.000.50 - - - -7.00

-41.34 -JEBA SHEEBA R T5/CIT/191Mrs. Female39 42.841.000.50 - - --

-41.71 -KILINTON RAJA R S T5/CIT/177Mr. Male40 42.711.00- - - --

-40.60 -ANUSHA A T5/CIT/166Miss. Female41 42.601.500.50 - - --

-37.80 -SURSHEELA G T5/CIT/8Miss. Female42 42.304.000.50 - - --

-37.80 -ANISH DAVID SINGH D T5/CIT/101Mr. Male43 42.303.501.00 - - --

-32.77 -BERYL JANCY P T5/CIT/137Mrs. Female44 42.272.50- - - -7.00

-39.65 -BILLY PRAY G T5/CIT/70Mr. Male45 42.152.50- - - --

-41.39BEAUTLIN R T5/CIT/200Miss. Female46 42.140.75- - - - --

-39.10 -JEMIMAL P T5/CIT/193Mrs. Female47 42.103.00- - - --
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-38.87 -MALAR A S T5/CIT/131Mrs. Female48 41.872.500.50 - - --

-40.57SHINY Y T5/CIT/138Miss. Female49 41.820.25 1.00- - - --

-39.23 -SOWMYA C T5/CIT/122Mrs. Female50 41.732.50- - - --

-41.00 -IYERLIN BLESSY S R T5/CIT/198Miss. Female51 41.500.50 - - - --

-32.37 -MEJI G T5/CIT/203Mrs. Female52 41.375.500.50 - - -3.00

-39.32 -EDWIN JOSE J T5/CIT/90Mr. Male53 41.322.00- - - --

-33.70PRATHI SELVA SHIBIYA V T5/CIT/128Mrs. Female54 41.201.50 2.001.00 - - -3.00

-38.06 -ANILA G T5/CIT/146Mrs. Female55 41.063.00- - - --

-32.45 -MUTHU SELVI H T5/CIT/142Mrs. Female56 40.951.000.50 - - -7.00

-33.93PUNITHA  VIOLET RANI Y T5/CIT/110Mrs. Female57 40.681.25 2.000.50 - - -3.00

-34.00 -BENAJA FELSIT T C T5/CIT/11Mrs. Female58 40.503.50- - - -3.00

-38.48 -JASPIN JINI R T5/CIT/170Mrs. Female59 40.482.00- - - --

-36.19 -DAVID WINSTON CHURCHILL M T5/CIT/80Mr. Male60 40.193.500.50 - - --

-33.92ARUL JEBA D T T5/CIT/16Mrs. Female61 40.170.25 2.500.50 - - -3.00

-37.05 -SELVA LALITHA J T5/CIT/143Mrs. Female62 40.053.00- - - --

-34.42 -JENIHA A T5/CIT/132Mrs. Female63 39.922.000.50 - - -3.00

-38.70 -SUGITHA R T5/CIT/159Mrs. Female64 39.701.00- - - --

-33.42MERLIN SUJA T T5/CIT/115Mrs. Female65 39.670.25 2.500.50 - - -3.00

-38.07 -SAJITHA S M T5/CIT/194Miss. Female66 39.571.000.50 - - --

-37.87 -MATHEW PAUL P T5/CIT/152Mr. Male67 39.371.50- - - --

-34.82 -SAJITHA R T5/CIT/153Mrs. Female68 39.321.000.50 - - -3.00

-33.00 -SANTHILIN SHALLY S T5/CIT/18Miss. Female69 39.003.00- - - -3.00

-33.39 -CHRISTAL FEMILA K T5/CIT/187Mrs. Female70 37.390.500.50 - - -3.00

-31.33 -SHEEJA KUMARI G T T5/CIT/201Mrs. Female71 36.832.000.50 - - -3.00

-30.76SUJI MALAR T T5/CIT/107Mrs. Female72 36.260.50 1.500.50 - - -3.00
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-32.53 -MINI ROSE J T5/CIT/186Mrs. Female73 36.030.50- - - -3.00

-29.58 -LATHA A T5/CIT/39Mrs. Female74 35.582.500.50 - - -3.00

-33.34RENUGA D T5/CIT/119Mrs. Female75 35.340.50 1.50- - - --

-33.17 -PADMAVATHY V T5/CIT/189Mrs. Female76 34.671.50- - - --

-31.84 -JENIBA A T T5/CIT/140Mrs. Female77 34.342.50- - - --

-29.08 -VIJILA S T5/CIT/174Mrs. Female78 33.581.50- - - -3.00[ Unrepresented ]

-31.12 -AMALA JOY A T5/CIT/163Mrs. Female79 33.122.00- - - --

-29.19 -PREMA LATHA S T5/CIT/65Mrs. Female80 31.192.00- - - --

-29.13 -JENEEBARANI T T5/CIT/215Mrs. Female81 31.131.500.50 - - --

WITH HELD

 

-- - W.H.WINLIN JOHNCY R T5/CIT/157Mrs. Female1 - - - - --  -

-- - W.H.BLESSY P T5/CIT/130Miss. Female2 - - - - --  -

-- - W.H.BINCY S M T5/CIT/211Mrs. Female3 - - - - --  -


